Bring out the beauty
in merchandise with
brighter, high
performance lighting
MASTER LED spot PAR High Lumen
Philips High Lumen PAR30L integrates a leading COB LED light source and a
compact high efficiency driver into a traditional CDM PAR30L form-factor. It brings
out the beauty in merchandise with brighter, high performance lighting. Additionally,

929001353910 Master LED PAR30L 20W 15D 840 CN No
929001354008 Master LED PAR30L 20W 30D 830 No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
929001354010 Master LED PAR30L 20W 30D 830 CN No
929001354108 Master LED PAR30L 20W 30D 840 No
929001354110 Master LED PAR30L 20W 30D 840 CN No
929001354310 Master LED PAR30L 32W 15D 830 CN No
929001354410 Master LED PAR30L 32W 15D 840 CN No
929001354510 Master LED PAR30L 32W 15D 860 CN No
929001354708 Master LED PAR30L 32W 30D 830 No
929001354710 Master LED PAR30L 32W 30D 830 CN No
MASTER LED spot PAR High Lumen
4Product family leaflet, 2026, January 20 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
929001354722 Master LED PAR30L 32W 30D 830 220V No
929001354808 Master LED PAR30L 32W 30D 840 No
929001354810 Master LED PAR30L 32W 30D 840 CN No
929001354822 Master LED PAR30L 32W 30D 840 220V No
929001354908 Master LED PAR30L 32W 30D 857 No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
929001354910 Master LED PAR30L 32W 30D 860 CN No
929001374810 Master LED PAR30L 40W 30D 830 CN No
929001374910 Master LED PAR30L 40W 30D 840 CN No
929001941912 Master LED PAR30L 28W 15D 830 100-277V No
929001942012 Master LED PAR30L 28W 30D 830 100-277V No
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Finish Bulb Shape
929004431104 33PAR38/PER/835/S15/DIM/120V 6/1FB Clear PAR38
929004431204 33PAR38/PER/835/F25/DIM/120V 6/1FB Clear PAR38
929001353808 Master LED PAR30L 20W 15D 830 - PAR30L
929001353810 Master LED PAR30L 20W 15D 830 CN - PAR30L
929001353910 Master LED PAR30L 20W 15D 840 CN - PAR30L
929001354008 Master LED PAR30L 20W 30D 830 - PAR30L
929001354010 Master LED PAR30L 20W 30D 830 CN - PAR30L
929001354108 Master LED PAR30L 20W 30D 840 - PAR30L
929001354110 Master LED PAR30L 20W 30D 840 CN - PAR30L
929001354310 Master LED PAR30L 32W 15D 830 CN - PAR30L
929001354410 Master LED PAR30L 32W 15D 840 CN - PAR30L
929001354510 Master LED PAR30L 32W 15D 860 CN - PAR30L
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Finish Bulb Shape
929001354708 Master LED PAR30L 32W 30D 830 - PAR30L
929001354710 Master LED PAR30L 32W 30D 830 CN - PAR30L
929001354722 Master LED PAR30L 32W 30D 830 220V Clear PAR30L
929001354808 Master LED PAR30L 32W 30D 840 - PAR30L
929001354810 Master LED PAR30L 32W 30D 840 CN - PAR30L
929001354822 Master LED PAR30L 32W 30D 840 220V Clear PAR30L
929001354908 Master LED PAR30L 32W 30D 857 - PAR30L
929001354910 Master LED PAR30L 32W 30D 860 CN - PAR30L
929001374810 Master LED PAR30L 40W 30D 830 CN - PAR30L
929001374910 Master LED PAR30L 40W 30D 840 CN - PAR30L
929001941912 Master LED PAR30L 28W 15D 830 100-277V - PAR30L
929001942012 Master LED PAR30L 28W 30D 830 100-277V - PAR30L
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name
Ambient temperature
range
Energy
Consumption
kWh/1000 h
929004431104 33PAR38/PER/835/S15/D
IM/120V 6/1FB
-20 to +45 °C -
929004431204 33PAR38/PER/835/F25/
DIM/120V 6/1FB
-20 to +45 °C -
929001353808 Master LED PAR30L 20W
15D 830